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Pecan Classic 3.7

Saturday, November 20, 2010

Results
PLACE FIRST

1 David

2 CHADD

3  Gregory

4 PAUL

5 Tye

6 Stan

7 CURTIS

8 LARRY

9 MELODY
10 Ron

11 Zachary
12 GARY

13 SEPP

14  John

15 GERALDINE
16  Matthew
17 Maria

18 DON

19 CRAIG
20 Christopher
21  Mark
22 Eilen
23 CHRISTIE

Sahuarita, AZ
LAST SEX AGE
Campbell M 30
CLINE M 32
Carlstrom M 24
SADORF M 48
Stout M 41
Wagaman M 57
PAXTON M 27
RUNDEL M 55
MUSTAFA F 51
Wright M 32
Henn M 13
GIESE M 67
SPRIETSMA M 43
Teran M 26
PAXTON F 55
Fenton M 35
Anderson F 37
BRANAMAN M 72
DUTTON M 14
Perez M 27
Conrad M 46
Simmens F 28
PEARCE F 31

TIME
22:10
24:14
24:48
26:21
28:45
28:47
28:53
28:55
29:35
29:36
29:38
30:00
30:14
30:16
30:30
31:10
31:11
31:12
31:28
31:45
31:46
31:57
32:12

>>contact >>home

2001 Results

CITY

Sierra Vista
HUACHUCA
Sierra Vista
SIERRA VISTA
Tucson
Sahuarita
BOULDER
GREEN VALLEY
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson

Benson

Tucson

GREEN VALLEY
Tucson

Tucson
TUCSON
Sahuarita

Las Cruces, NM
Sahuarita
Tucson
SAHUARITA
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Jaclyn
Wolfram
Edward
JUSTIN
PETER
Dina
Michael
Ana Karina
Nicolas

Racicot
Schuh

Levy
DUTTON
COPESKEY
Farmer
Fenner
Jarmon
Fischer

SIS

31
48
37
39
55
27
62
31
16
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32:14
32:16
32:17
32:45
33:04
33:10
33:37
33:46
33:50

Alexandria
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
SAHUARITA
Tucson

Vail

Green Valley
Sahuarita
TUCSON
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33 Cindy

34 andy

35 JOCELYN
36 ALINA
37 edward
38 TRICIA
39 LYLE
40 PEGGY
41 JOHN
42 GUILLERMO
43 Amanda
44  ABIGAIL
45 HAL

46  Scott

47  kimberly
48 DAN

49 Charles
50 Fanni

51 SERI

52 MARIA
53 Christina
54 GINA
55 LINDSAY
56 Heidi

57 Lindsey
58 Kris

59 JEFF
60 Keith

61 Steve
62 BRIAN
63 Louise
64 Leslie
65 Andrew
66 Casey
67 paula
68 Stefanie
69 JESUS

70 Lindsay
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Levy
christian
RILEY
BOGLE
scheibl
POLSKY
KOIVISTO
MCCARTHY
DUPEE
MENDEZ
Curtis
POLSKY
COLLIER
Yale
kozachik
PAXTON
West
Acosta
BOETTCHER
HARDING
Weissauer
DIAZ

Giles
Beal
Knudtson
HICKEN
Duncan
Ellis
KIMMINAN
Barnett
wilds
Wilds
Brown
christian
brown
VILLA
Horton

37
36
56
31
60
42
65
47
42
43
26
15
46
45
27
68
35
36
59
39
52
36

25
26
59
63
38
59
48
30
28
27
20
40
42
23
30
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33:50
33:51
33:53
34:03
34:05
34:08
34:16
34:27
34:39
34:39
34:43
34:48
35:01
35:04
35:05
35:06
35:09
35:22
35:29
35:30
35:36
35:58
36:02
36:06
36:09
36:18
36:24
36:33
36:37
36:45
37:02
37:02
37:02
37:08
37:10
37:15
37:20
37:23

Sahuarita
Tucson
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
tucson
TUCSON
Tucson
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Tucson

Vail

GREEN VALLEY
Tucson, AZ
Sahuarita
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson

SAN FRANCISCO, CA

Tucson
Tucson
Benson
MINNEAPOLIS. MN
Tucson
Green Valley
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
tucson
NOGALES
Sahuarita

6/20/12 4:11 PM



Results for previous Taggrun events

71 BRYAN
72 MARY
73  Kristin

74 EARL

75 NICK

76  Jonathon
77  Polly

78 Michele
79 James
80 Ana

81 EILEEN
82 Laura

83 Laura

84 Valaree
85 IRENE
86 Catherine
87  April

88

89

90 SHARLA
91 VICKI

92 Evi

93 TERRI
94 CHARLA
95 Lou

96 NANCY
97 Anna

98 Jerry

99 Jessica
100 Alma

101 Susan
102 Tina

103 K

104 MICHELLE
105 JENNIFER
106 Minh

107 Dawn

108 BARBARA
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EDWARDS
HICKEN
Miller
EVANS
BOGLE
Jensen
Kimminau
Wood
Mankowski
Gutierrez
DELANEY
Gaxiola
Lawrence
Elliott
DIAZ
Teran
Foley

PALMER
GRICIUS
Loveres
DAVIS
BRYANT
Regalado
HOCHULI
Schuh
Cherrington
Gutierrez
Gaona
Mills
Greenawalt
KINGSLEY
HUSTED
AVOURIS
Solorzano
Wagaman

HAWTHORNE

27
62
27
65
31
30
48
35
52
45
45
24
43
29
57
24
34

37
52
25
31
43
29
53
16
73
23
49
38
31
46
29
28
39
48
60
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37:38
37:54
38:11
38:11
38:15
38:42
38:44
39:24
39:48
40:17
40:18
40:24
40:38
40:39
40:43
40:45
40:54
41:24
41:24
41:41
42:25
42:35
42:35
42:44
42:54
43:17
43:19
43:37
44:34
44:35
44:36
44:38
44:45
44:53
44:53
44:57
45:22
45:36

Tucson
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
Sahuarita
Tucson
SAHUARITA
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Flagstaff
Tucson
TUCSON
Tucson

Oro Valley
Tucson

VAIL

Tucson

Vail

SAHUARITA
VAIL

Tucson
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Tucson
TUCSON
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
SAHUARITA
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
TUCSON
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109 Kathryn

110 Lisa

111 ANDREW
112 Annette

113 Zearlina
114 Edisa

115  Vikki

116 CATHERINE
117 GIOVANNA
118 Barbara
119 NANCIE
120 Leslie

121 Elizabeth
122 Janie

123 LARRY

124 pete

125 Tim

126 Cheryl

127 TANA

128 GREG

129 KARRI

130 Erika

131 Gayle

132 DELWIN
133 Heather
134 SUE

135 Michelle
136 cris

137 LIL

138 DONNA
139 PEGGY
140 ANNA

141 Jean Kathleen
142 barbara
143 KAY

144

145 MARYCLARE
146 Jessica
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TYNAN
Campuzano
FOURNIER
Gelfi
Dodson
Salcido
Hensley
FARRELL
CHASE
Niles
BARRY
Huffstutler
McBride
Scott
FIELD
robles
Coble
Friauf
NEWTON
NEWTON
BILLIARD
Rios
Roberts
KRUSHKE
Murray
SMITH
Roosma
mullins
DASH
VRYHOF
NELSON
CLARY
Snow
fryan
NYSWONGER

JACOBS
Rundell

45
38
39
37
34
44
51
49
34
46
34
39
29
34
66
48
46
45
29
37
44
33
31
77
25
70
41
44
62
53
45
63
62
69
69

55
36
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45:41 TUCSON
45:49 Tucson

46:17 SIERRA VSITA
46:21 Sahuarita
47:17 Tucson

47:45 Tucson

48:11 Marana
48:25 Tucson

49:27 SAHUARITA
49:32 Tucson

49:32

50:04 Vail

50:19 Tucson

51:57 Tucson

52:10 Valil

52:15 Tucson

52:17 Vall

52:38 Tucson

52:39 ORO VALLEY
53:50 ORO VALLEY
54:24 SIERRA VISTA
54:24 Green Valley
54:29 Sahuarita
54:45 SIERRA VISTA
56:33 Tucson

57:42 TUCSON
58:03 Sahuarita
58:55 Sahuarita
59:05 SAHUARITA
59:06 SCOTTSDALE
59:26 TUCSON
1:04:45 TUCSON
1:05:59 Green Valley
1:05:59 Green Valley
1:07:52 GREEN VALLEY
1:07:52

1:10:56 TUCSON
1:11:52 Tucson
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Josh
Dawn
VICTOR
Kitty
Meg
DAVID
LOIS
Patricia
Michael

Piersol M 28
Rundell F 54
REYES M 28
Sprout F 72
Kalm F 15
SCHNEIDER M 61
LEICHSENRING F 43
Hall F 58
Hall M 28
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1:11:52 Tucson
1:11:54 Tucson
1:12:08 SIERRA VISTA
1:12:16 green valley
1:23:15 Sahuarita
1:23:15 TUCSON
1:24:19 SAHUARITA
1:27:39 Tucson

1:27:41 Tucson
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